Renault Megane 1.6 benzyna « Klima « Elektryka « 1 wiasciciel
« TORUN

2 200

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

XOMISAS,

TANIE AUTA
Telefon:

794723723

Email:

pulaskiego34@gmail.com

Www:
komisas.pl

Renault
Megane
Sedan
Benzyna
2000
202700
Inny kolor
Tak

1598

107
Manualna
Na przednie kota
5

4
2025-04-04
2024-12-11
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